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General information about company

Scrip code 530309

CHANDRA PRABHU INTERNATIONAL
Name of the company

LTD
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2017
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of

Shareholding as

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | 270 OF LORINO. | clags of securities (1X)
c # | Nos. Of fully paid id shares h held of shares
Category ategory o 0s. ully par paic-up underlying Shares he (calculated as . .
shareholder | shareholders | up equity | equity 2 vn = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
| D t SCRR
V) (I (my shares shares | ooPOSOY | vy qvy+ | P * Total as a
held (IV) | held Receipts V) 1957) (VIII) As | el % of
Vv | a% of Classeg: | Class | rora1 | (A+B+C)
(A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 8 2293092 2293092 62.01 2293092 2293092 | 62.01
Group
(B) Public 1616 1404908 1404908 37.99 1404908 1404908 | 37.99
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 1624 3698000 3698000 100 3698000 3698000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

harehold Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of asa% aSSuming Number_Of pledged or
Shares ; Locked in !
No. Of No. of . full conversion otherwise
Underlying - shares (XI11) Number of
Shares Shares . of convertible encumbered .
Category of . . Outstanding - equity shares
Category Underlying | Underlying . securities ( as a (X :
shareholder . . convertible held in
0) an Outstanding | Outstanding securities and percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) W i | capital) (XD=" | g of total | | of total
rrants (Xi) (VID+(X) As a (a). Shares (a). Shares
@ % of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 62.01 2293092
Group
(B) Public 37.99 1315303
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3608395
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
Of No. Of asa % of each class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly sha.res Total nos. | total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlvin shares held | shares . _ Total
sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up De osiytlorg (VIl) = (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | "
Shareholders (1) (my shares equity Re'c)ei ts Y (IV)+(V)+ | per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares |\~ P (V1) 1957) (VIII) Total
held | YD As 2% of Classeg: | Class | - Voting
V) (A+B+C2) [ X egy rights
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | o 2293002 2293002 | 62.01 2293092 2293092 | 62.01
undivided Family
?X;’('lT)Ota' 8 2293092 2293092 | 62.01 2293092 2293092 | 62.01
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 8 2293092 2293092 |[62.01 2293092 2293092 | 62.01
Group
(A)=(A)
1+A)@)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 1558 966434 966434 26.13 966434 966434 |26.13
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 7 360448 360448 9.75 360448 360448 |9.75
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 51 78026 78026 2.11 78026 78026 |2.11
?él;)(_s-;mal 1616 1404908 1404908 |37.99 1404908 1404908 | 37.99
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 1616 1404908 1404908 |37.99 1404908 1404908 | 37.99
(D+(B)
(2+(B)@3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 1624 3698000 3698000 (100 3698000 3698000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 1624 3698000 3698000 | 100 3698000 3698000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full E”T(bgr_‘)f pledged or
; ; ocked in ;
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of shares (x11) | Otherwise Number of
- No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlying - - " equity shares
. Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (X1 ?
Sr. Outstanding . " held in
convertible Outstandmg_ securities and percentage of - dematerialized
. Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share Asa% As a %
securities (X) . - _ of total Sa | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. No. | of total
) (VINH(X) Asa% | gy | Shares | "oy re
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€] Indian
€) 62.01 2293092
Sub-Total
62.01 2293092
(M)
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 62.01 2293002
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
D+AQ)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 26.13 877329
(a(ii)) 9.75 360448
(e) 211 77526
Sub-Total
37.99 1315303
(B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
37.99 1315303
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
2+(B)3)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 3608395
Total (A+B+C) 100 3608395

7/17/17,5:01 PM
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

GAJRAJ JAIN

SHEETAL JAIN

ABASH JAIN

AKASH JAIN

VIKAS JAIN

HEMLATA JAIN

PIYUSH JAIN

PAN (1)

AABHG3653A

ABRPJ1245L

ACKPJ8510A

ACUPJ1234F

ACUPJ1235E

ACZPJ6045P

ADIPJ8400G

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(v)

181350

190002

100000

345000

345310

646430

345000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V)

181350

190002

100000

345000

345310

646430

345000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

5.14

2.7

9.33

9.34

17.48

9.33

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securit

ies (IX)

Class eg:X

181350

190002

100000

345000

345310

646430

345000

Class eg:y

Total

181350

190002

100000

345000

345310

646430

345000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.9

5.14

2.7

9.33

9.34

17.48

9.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding, as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.9

5.14

2.7

9.33

9.34

17.48

9.33

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

181350 190002 100000 345000 345310 646430 345000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ADITI JAIN

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

ADYPJ1317Q

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(v)

140000

2293092

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V)

140000

2293092

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

3.79

62.01

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

140000

2293092

Class eg:y

Total

140000

2293092

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.79

62.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding, as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.79

62.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

140000 2293092

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

INDIVIDUAL

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

2777799997

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(v)

966434

966434

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V)

966434

966434

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

26.13

26.13

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

966434

966434

Class eg:y

Total

966434

966434

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

26.13

26.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding, as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

26.13

26.13

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

877329

877329
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

MITA DIPAK
SHAH

PRANAV
GUPTA

MANISH
KUCHERIA

DHEERAJ KUMAR
LOHIA

SEEMA
KUCHERIA

Click here to
go back

PAN (1)

AFBPS1012A

AFPPG1327)

AHAPK6286B

AHCPK?2417L

ALAPS8312E

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(v)

55078

38318

61025

115780

38000

308201

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

55078

38318

61025

115780

38000

308201

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.49

1.04

1.65

3.13

1.03

8.33

Number of \Voting

Rights held in each

class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

55078

38318

61025

115780

38000

308201

Class eg:y

Total

55078

38318

61025

115780

38000

308201

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.49

1.04

1.65

3.13

1.03

8.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding, as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.49

1.04

1.65

3.13

1.03

8.33

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

55078

38318

61025

115780

38000

308201
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dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

NRI

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

51

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(v)

76574

1452

78026

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V)

76574

1452

78026

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

2.07

0.04

2.11

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

76574

1452

78026

Class eg:y

Total

76574

1452

78026

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.07

0.04

211

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding, as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.07

0.04

2.11

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

76074 1452 77526

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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