General information about company								
Scrip code	530309							
Name of the company	CHANDRA PRABHU INTERNATIONAL LTD							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2017							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
	Category of shareholder	shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	(VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a		
	(11)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	2293092			2293092	62.01	2293092		2293092	62.01		
(B)	Public	1616	1404908			1404908	37.99	1404908		1404908	37.99		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	1624	3698000			3698000	100	3698000		3698000	100		

		Table I	- Summary	Statement h	olding of specif	ied s	ecuritie	s		
Category sh	Category of shareholder (II)	shareholder	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		Outstanding convertible securities (X)				No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				62.01					2293092
(B)	Public				37.99					1315303
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					3608395

r	Fable II - Stater	nent showi	ing share	eholdiı	ng pattern	of the Pr	omoter and	Promot	ter Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	underlying Depository			No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
ŝ	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding patt	ern of th	e Promoter ar	nd Promoter (	Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	2293092			2293092	62.01	2293092		2293092	62.01
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	2293092			2293092	62.01	2293092		2293092	62.01
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		8	2293092			2293092	62.01	2293092		2293092	62.01
В	Table III - Statement	t showing share	cholding pat	tern of th	he Public shar	eholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1558	966434			966434	26.13	966434		966434	26.13
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	7	360448			360448	9.75	360448		360448	9.75
(e)	Any Other (specify)	51	78026			78026	2.11	78026		78026	2.11
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1616	1404908			1404908	37.99	1404908		1404908	37.99
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		1616	1404908			1404908	37.99	1404908		1404908	37.99
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing share	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Non Prom	oter- Non Pu	blic shareholder		-		
Total ( A+B+C2 )		1624	3698000			3698000	100	3698000		3698000	100
Total (A+B+C)		1624	3698000			3698000	100	3698000		3698000	100

Tab	ole II - Statem	ent showing	shareholding	pattern of the Pr	omo	ter and	Pror	noter Gi	oup	
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Dutstanding convertible	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
				percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
А	Table II - State	ment showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Promoter ar	nd Pro	moter Gr	oup		I	
(1)	Indian									
(a)				62.01					2293092	
Sub-Total (A)(1)				62.01					2293092	
(2)	Foreign				•		•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				62.01					2293092	
В	Table III - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Public shar	ehold	er				
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institution	s								
(a(i))				26.13					877329	
(a(ii))				9.75					360448	
(e)				2.11					77526	
Sub-Total (B)(3)				37.99					1315303	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				37.99					1315303	
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Non Promo	oter- N	Ion Publi	c shar	eholder		
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					3608395	
Total (A+B+C)				100					3608395	

		Individ	luals/Hindu	ındivided Fa	mily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GAJRAJ JAIN	SHEETAL JAIN	ABASH JAIN	AKASH JAIN	VIKAS JAIN	HEMLATA JAIN	PIYUSH JAIN
PAN (II)	AABHG3653A	ABRPJ1245L	ACKPJ8510A	ACUPJ1234F	ACUPJ1235E	ACZPJ6045P	ADIPJ8400G
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	181350	190002	100000	345000	345310	646430	345000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	181350	190002	100000	345000	345310	646430	345000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.9	5.14	2.7	9.33	9.34	17.48	9.33
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securit	ies (IX)				
Class eg:X	181350	190002	100000	345000	345310	646430	345000
Class eg:y							
Total	181350	190002	100000	345000	345310	646430	345000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.9	5.14	2.7	9.33	9.34	17.48	9.33
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.9	5.14	2.7	9.33	9.34	17.48	9.33
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	T	1	1			T
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or other	wise encumbered	(XIII)				
No. (a)							

As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	181350	190002	100000	345000	345310	646430	345000			
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										

	Individuals/Hind	u undivided Family
Searial No.	8	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ADITI JAIN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADYPJ1317Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	140000	2293092
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	140000	2293092
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.79	62.01
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	140000	2293092
Class eg:y		
Total	140000	2293092
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.79	62.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.79	62.01
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		

As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	140000	2293092
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

Indi	viduals - i.Individual shareholders holding nomi	nal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	INDIVIDUAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	7272799997	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	966434	966434
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	966434	966434
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.13	26.13
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	966434	966434
Class eg:y		
Total	966434	966434
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	26.13	26.13
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.13	26.13
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	877329	877329

Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)					

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	

Individu	ials - 11. Individ	ual shareholde	ers holding nomi	nal share capital in	excess of Rs. 2	lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MITA DIPAK SHAH	PRANAV GUPTA	MANISH KUCHERIA	DHEERAJ KUMAR LOHIA	SEEMA KUCHERIA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AFBPS1012A	AFPPG1327J	AHAPK6286B	AHCPK2417L	ALAPS8312E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	55078	38318	61025	115780	38000	308201
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	55078	38318	61025	115780	38000	308201
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.49	1.04	1.65	3.13	1.03	8.33
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities	s (IX)			
Class eg: X	55078	38318	61025	115780	38000	308201
Class eg:y						
Total	55078	38318	61025	115780	38000	308201
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.49	1.04	1.65	3.13	1.03	8.33
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.49	1.04	1.65	3.13	1.03	8.33
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in	55078	38318	61025	115780	38000	308201
			1	1	L	L

dematerialized form (XIV)						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

	Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2		
Category	Bodies Corporate	NRI		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back	
PAN (II)			Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	48	3	51	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	76574	1452	78026	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	76574	1452	78026	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.07	0.04	2.11	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	)		
Class eg: X	76574	1452	78026	
Class eg:y				
Total	76574	1452	78026	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.07	0.04	2.11	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.07	0.04	2.11	
Number of Locker	l in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	76074	1452	77526	
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				